
Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,5ºC 69%12:00

End 17,5ºC 93%12:14

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 42 Stevan Pavlovic Individual 90 24:13:03 12:01 [83] 191,7 Km 07:35

2 44 David Faustino SS CGD 85 23:57:42 11:24 [1] 181,05 Km 07:56

3 24 Carmen Santos Lima Ela Corre Com Eles - Synergie 83 24:13:04 13:18 [12] 176,79 Km 08:13

4 55 Joaquim Almeida Os Trinca Espinhas 82 24:13:32 08:53 [1] 174,66 Km 08:19

5 5 Elena Iabanji Individual 81 24:14:03 13:54 [4] 172,53 Km 08:26

6 26 Pedro Marques Ela Corre Com Eles - Synergie 78 24:04:11 09:41 [4] 166,14 Km 08:42

7 14 Sérgio Amaro Ferreira de Castro Bastos A.M.J. Galos Lda. 77 24:10:05 13:07 [16] 164,01 Km 08:50

8 57 Cirilo Formiga Zimbra Fox Runner 76 23:52:02 10:58 [7] 161,88 Km 08:51

9 33 CONCEIÇÃO FERREIRA GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 75 24:07:04 11:20 [1] 159,75 Km 09:04

10 38 Telmo Lages Individual 73 24:00:53 11:06 [1] 155,49 Km 09:16

11 2 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 71 24:04:39 11:08 [8] 151,23 Km 09:33

12 13 António Lopes SCD Glória do Ribatejo 69 24:06:31 12:15 [1] 146,97 Km 09:51

13 37 Fabio Reis Individual 68 24:02:43 10:54 [16] 144,84 Km 09:58

14 34 ANGELO MANUEL ALMEIDA PINHO GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 68 24:07:04 11:22 [1] 144,84 Km 09:59

15 9 Marco Alexandre Martinho Neves Individual 68 24:14:02 12:48 [12] 144,84 Km 10:02

16 12 Clotilde Santos Individual 67 24:01:04 12:35 [1] 142,71 Km 10:06

17 45
Jorge Manuel da Silva Candeias 
Santos Masculino Jorge Candeias 
Santos

Olimpico Clube Lagos 67 24:08:40 10:43 [5] 142,71 Km 10:09

18 47 JOSE BARROCO Individual 66 22:05:36 14:24 [7] 140,58 Km 09:26

19 39 Jacqui Saffery Individual 65 20:57:25 13:58 [1] 138,45 Km 09:05

20 7 JOAQUIM FREITAS grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 65 24:13:17 10:04 [1] 138,45 Km 10:30

21 43 Carlos Manuel Graça Rocha Individual 63 24:08:58 14:16 [14] 134,19 Km 10:48

22 53 Raquel Vasconcelos NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 62 24:04:40 12:12 [6] 132,06 Km 10:56

23 25 Miguel Loureiro Ela Corre Com Eles - Synergie 59 23:45:56 11:00 [2] 125,67 Km 11:21

24 8 Rui Alves AZA - Azambuja com Alma 59 23:59:38 13:39 [1] 125,67 Km 11:27

25 31 PÉZINHOS vale dos duros 58 24:00:47 11:31 [35] 123,54 Km 11:40

26 35 Ricardo Ribeiro Ginásio Fit4Fun 58 24:04:09 10:31 [2] 123,54 Km 11:41

27 23 Ana Tavares Off Road Btt Team 56 24:09:15 12:41 [1] 119,28 Km 12:09

28 36 Carlos Carreira Individual 56 24:13:20 12:13 [4] 119,28 Km 12:11

29 3 Fernando Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 55 24:04:45 12:31 [1] 117,15 Km 12:20

30 48 Clive Saffery Individual 53 21:12:38 12:57 [1] 112,89 Km 11:16

31 41 Paulo Monteiro Individual 53 23:31:59 14:05 [5] 112,89 Km 12:30

32 51 Maria Ricardo LION RUNNERS - G. D. LEÕES DA 
GUARDA 52 21:32:56 12:36 [1] 110,76 Km 11:40

33 46 jose Antonio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 52 23:49:13 12:33 [3] 110,76 Km 12:54

34 112 Pedro Amorim Porto Runners 51 24:01:01 12:28 [1] 108,63 Km 13:16

35 15 CELSO TORRES Athlete Power -  100 KMS POR 
JORGE BRANDÃO 49 23:55:38 18:48 [14] 104,37 Km 13:45

36 30 ANA CLÁUDIA PISSARRA GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 49 24:03:11 13:05 [1] 104,37 Km 13:50

37 56 Artur Luis Rodrigues S S S Team 49 24:05:51 15:42 [6] 104,37 Km 13:51

38 16 Rui Jorge da Costa Tinoco Individual 47 15:42:45 12:02 [1] 100,11 Km 09:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 10-Set-2018 14:32
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39 28 Luis Fonseca GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 47 23:18:12 12:17 [1] 100,11 Km 13:58

40 1 Ricardo Bastos A A Lebres do Sado 46 24:02:38 14:06 [1] 97,98 Km 14:43

41 20 Carlos Fernandes AZtrail/Mercentro 44 24:00:49 10:04 [1] 93,72 Km 15:22

42 52 Ana Barroso NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 44 24:04:39 12:42 [1] 93,72 Km 15:25

43 21 NATHALIE  MARTINS Ginásio Fit4Fun 43 24:03:12 13:40 [1] 91,59 Km 15:45

44 10 Ana Lourenço Les Spiridons 41 12:58:29 12:39 [1] 87,33 Km 08:55

45 74 Daniel Asensio Os Kágados 39 15:42:04 11:11 [18] 83,07 Km 11:20

46 4 Albano Braga CMMC Vale de Cambra 39 24:00:12 12:35 [31] 83,07 Km 17:20

47 54 Paulo Pinho Os Kágados 38 22:34:36 15:42 [6] 80,94 Km 16:44

48 27 LUÍS ALMEIDA GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 38 24:03:11 11:22 [1] 80,94 Km 17:50

49 6 António Pinheiro Dr. Merino/4moove 35 24:00:32 12:50 [1] 74,55 Km 19:19

50 32 SOFIA BASTOS GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 35 24:03:11 13:40 [1] 74,55 Km 19:22

51 11 Rui Pinho Desnível Negativo 30 11:11:15 13:27 [4] 63,9 Km 10:30

52 29 Tiago Moreira GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 25 23:45:56 12:17 [1] 53,25 Km 26:47

53 50 RUI FERNANDES JL ALUMINIOS - FIT4FUN 23 24:02:45 10:18 [23] 48,99 Km 29:27

54 49 Mário Meneses Individual 21 06:10:53 12:20 [2] 44,73 Km 08:18

55 18 Tiago Dionisio CLUBE DO STRESS 20 03:42:47 10:40 [1] 42,6 Km 05:14

56 19 Jaime Meixedo Desnível Negativo 3 01:00:44 17:33 [1] 6,39 Km 09:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 10-Set-2018 14:32
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 23 Ana Tavares Off Road Btt Team 56 24:09:15 12:41 [1] 119,28 Km 12:09

2 21 NATHALIE  MARTINS Ginásio Fit4Fun 43 24:03:12 13:40 [1] 91,59 Km 15:45

Senior Masculino
1 38 Telmo Lages Individual 73 24:00:53 11:06 [1] 155,49 Km 09:16

2 37 Fabio Reis Individual 68 24:02:43 10:54 [16] 144,84 Km 09:58

3 9 Marco Alexandre Martinho Neves Individual 68 24:14:02 12:48 [12] 144,84 Km 10:02

4 31 PÉZINHOS vale dos duros 58 24:00:47 11:31 [35] 123,54 Km 11:40

5 35 Ricardo Ribeiro Ginásio Fit4Fun 58 24:04:09 10:31 [2] 123,54 Km 11:41

6 36 Carlos Carreira Individual 56 24:13:20 12:13 [4] 119,28 Km 12:11

7 3 Fernando Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 55 24:04:45 12:31 [1] 117,15 Km 12:20

8 28 Luis Fonseca GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 47 23:18:12 12:17 [1] 100,11 Km 13:58

9 6 António Pinheiro Dr. Merino/4moove 35 24:00:32 12:50 [1] 74,55 Km 19:19

10 29 Tiago Moreira GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 25 23:45:56 12:17 [1] 53,25 Km 26:47

11 50 RUI FERNANDES JL ALUMINIOS - FIT4FUN 23 24:02:45 10:18 [23] 48,99 Km 29:27

Veterana F40
1 24 Carmen Santos Lima Ela Corre Com Eles - Synergie 83 24:13:04 13:18 [12] 176,79 Km 08:13

2 12 Clotilde Santos Individual 67 24:01:04 12:35 [1] 142,71 Km 10:06

3 53 Raquel Vasconcelos NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 62 24:04:40 12:12 [6] 132,06 Km 10:56

4 30 ANA CLÁUDIA PISSARRA GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 49 24:03:11 13:05 [1] 104,37 Km 13:50

5 52 Ana Barroso NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 44 24:04:39 12:42 [1] 93,72 Km 15:25

6 32 SOFIA BASTOS GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 35 24:03:11 13:40 [1] 74,55 Km 19:22

Veterana F50
1 5 Elena Iabanji Individual 81 24:14:03 13:54 [4] 172,53 Km 08:26

2 33 CONCEIÇÃO FERREIRA GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 75 24:07:04 11:20 [1] 159,75 Km 09:04

3 39 Jacqui Saffery Individual 65 20:57:25 13:58 [1] 138,45 Km 09:05

4 51 Maria Ricardo LION RUNNERS - G. D. LEÕES DA 
GUARDA 52 21:32:56 12:36 [1] 110,76 Km 11:40

5 10 Ana Lourenço Les Spiridons 41 12:58:29 12:39 [1] 87,33 Km 08:55

Veterano M40
1 42 Stevan Pavlovic Individual 90 24:13:03 12:01 [83] 191,7 Km 07:35

2 55 Joaquim Almeida Os Trinca Espinhas 82 24:13:32 08:53 [1] 174,66 Km 08:19

3 14 Sérgio Amaro Ferreira de Castro Basto A.M.J. Galos Lda. 77 24:10:05 13:07 [16] 164,01 Km 08:50

4 2 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 71 24:04:39 11:08 [8] 151,23 Km 09:33

5 13 António Lopes SCD Glória do Ribatejo 69 24:06:31 12:15 [1] 146,97 Km 09:51

6 34 ANGELO MANUEL ALMEIDA PINHO GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 68 24:07:04 11:22 [1] 144,84 Km 09:59

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,5ºC 69%12:00

End 17,5ºC 100%12:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 10-Set-2018 14:31
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7 7 JOAQUIM FREITAS grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 65 24:13:17 10:04 [1] 138,45 Km 10:30

8 25 Miguel Loureiro Ela Corre Com Eles - Synergie 59 23:45:56 11:00 [2] 125,67 Km 11:21

9 8 Rui Alves AZA - Azambuja com Alma 59 23:59:38 13:39 [1] 125,67 Km 11:27

10 41 Paulo Monteiro Individual 53 23:31:59 14:05 [5] 112,89 Km 12:30

11 56 Artur Luis Rodrigues S S S Team 49 24:05:51 15:42 [6] 104,37 Km 13:51

12 20 Carlos Fernandes AZtrail/Mercentro 44 24:00:49 10:04 [1] 93,72 Km 15:22

13 74 Daniel Asensio Os Kágados 39 15:42:04 11:11 [18] 83,07 Km 11:20

14 27 LUÍS ALMEIDA GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 38 24:03:11 11:22 [1] 80,94 Km 17:50

15 11 Rui Pinho Desnível Negativo 30 11:11:15 13:27 [4] 63,9 Km 10:30

16 18 Tiago Dionisio CLUBE DO STRESS 20 03:42:47 10:40 [1] 42,6 Km 05:14

17 19 Jaime Meixedo Desnível Negativo 3 01:00:44 17:33 [1] 6,39 Km 09:30

Veterano M50
1 44 David Faustino SS CGD 85 23:57:42 11:24 [1] 181,05 Km 07:56

2 26 Pedro Marques Ela Corre Com Eles - Synergie 78 24:04:11 09:41 [4] 166,14 Km 08:42

3 45
Jorge Manuel da Silva Candeias 
Santos Masculino Jorge Candeias 
Santos

Olimpico Clube Lagos 67 24:08:40 10:43 [5] 142,71 Km 10:09

4 47 JOSE BARROCO Individual 66 22:05:36 14:24 [7] 140,58 Km 09:26

5 43 Carlos Manuel Graça Rocha Individual 63 24:08:58 14:16 [14] 134,19 Km 10:48

6 46 jose Antonio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 52 23:49:13 12:33 [3] 110,76 Km 12:54

7 15 CELSO TORRES Athlete Power -  100 KMS POR 
JORGE BRANDÃO 49 23:55:38 18:48 [14] 104,37 Km 13:45

8 16 Rui Jorge da Costa Tinoco Individual 47 15:42:45 12:02 [1] 100,11 Km 09:25

9 1 Ricardo Bastos A A Lebres do Sado 46 24:02:38 14:06 [1] 97,98 Km 14:43

10 54 Paulo Pinho Os Kágados 38 22:34:36 15:42 [6] 80,94 Km 16:44

Veterano M60
1 57 Cirilo Formiga Zimbra Fox Runner 76 23:52:02 10:58 [7] 161,88 Km 08:51

2 48 Clive Saffery Individual 53 21:12:38 12:57 [1] 112,89 Km 11:16

3 112 Pedro Amorim Porto Runners 51 24:01:01 12:28 [1] 108,63 Km 13:16

4 4 Albano Braga CMMC Vale de Cambra 39 24:00:12 12:35 [31] 83,07 Km 17:20

5 49 Mário Meneses Individual 21 06:10:53 12:20 [2] 44,73 Km 08:18

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 10-Set-2018 14:31
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

23,5ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Intercaimabike 132 24:06:27 281,16 Km

122 Filipe Manuel Fernandes Tavares 33 09:45 70,29 Km

124 José Luis Fernandes Tavares 34 08:28 72,42 Km

123 Jorge Miguel da Costa Cubal 38 08:28 80,94 Km

121 Juliana Rodrigues de Almeida 27 10:10 57,51 Km

2 Ela Corre Com Eles - Synergie 124 24:01:56 264,12 Km

117 Paula Lage 31 00:13 66,03 Km

118 Issac Costa 31 00:00 66,03 Km

119 Jorge Gonçalves 27 00:03 57,51 Km

120 Sérgio Santos 35 00:06 74,55 Km

3 Supermercados Seara - Os Kágados 115 23:55:47 244,95 Km

129 Carlos Silva 25 12:12 53,25 Km

131 Manuel Pereira 28 10:43 59,64 Km

132 Vasco Macieira 30 10:22 63,9 Km

130 Ismael Silva 32 10:24 68,16 Km

4 correr+por+ [corridas solidárias] 105 24:02:31 223,65 Km

114 Marisa Gonçalves 26 11:46 55,38 Km

115 Bruno Bastos 32 09:11 68,16 Km

116 Marco Gonçalves 26 10:24 55,38 Km

113 Ana Almeida 21 12:53 44,73 Km

5 JL ALUMINIOS - FIT4FUN 99 24:01:33 210,87 Km

126 CARLOS MARTINS 27 09:04 57,51 Km

127 HELDER COSTA 24 10:18 51,12 Km

128 TIAGO ANDRE DA COSTA BASTOS 24 11:05 51,12 Km

125 MARISA SANTOS 24 00:00 51,12 Km

6 Asas nos Pés-Corridas Solidárias 95 24:02:34 202,35 Km

107 Paulo Jorge 24 11:28 51,12 Km

108 Victor Pinto 25 10:47 53,25 Km

106 José Ribeiro 24 12:23 51,12 Km

105 Aurora Godinho 22 12:42 46,86 Km

7 24forfun 88 24:04:16 187,44 Km

102 Carina pinho 19 11:18 40,47 Km

103 Elsa Soares 15 13:05 31,95 Km

104 Pedro Magalhães 24 11:10 51,12 Km

101 Alice  Lopes 30 10:35 63,9 Km

8 CASA OZANAM-ESTAMOS JUNTOS! 84 24:02:32 178,92 Km

110 Filipe Cunha 24 11:51 51,12 Km

109 Carolina Figueiredo 11 13:16 23,43 Km

111 Hugo Martins 21 12:14 44,73 Km

133 Porfirio Pereira 28 09:05 59,64 Km

12:00 69%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-Set-2018 12:51
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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,5ºC 88%12:00

End 16ºC 100%23:19

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 512 ADELINO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 20 03:16:12 08:12 [1] 42,6 Km 04:36

2 541 João Vinha JOBRA 18 02:59:57 09:06 [1] 38,34 Km 04:42

3 507 João Moreira G.D.Ronda 18 03:04:54 09:30 [1] 38,34 Km 04:49

4 511 TIAGO PINTO grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 18 03:05:41 08:22 [2] 38,34 Km 04:51

5 533 Dinis Tavares Individual 18 03:06:14 10:00 [5] 38,34 Km 04:51

6 527 José Manuel Silva Soares Individual 17 03:08:59 10:38 [9] 36,21 Km 05:13

7 516 Cláudio Santa Individual 16 02:59:57 10:39 [1] 34,08 Km 05:17

8 530 Paulo Manuel Silva Individual 16 03:00:54 11:02 [7] 34,08 Km 05:18

9 535 Carlos Alberto Ferreira Individual 16 03:05:02 09:26 [15] 34,08 Km 05:26

10 537 Paulo Antunes Sanjogaspeas Lda - Os Kágados 16 03:08:07 10:30 [1] 34,08 Km 05:31

11 524 Francisco Rebelo Individual 15 03:02:31 11:08 [10] 31,95 Km 05:43

12 517 Diogo Martins Individual 15 03:06:46 10:10 [1] 31,95 Km 05:51

13 523 Carlos Correia Individual 15 03:12:18 10:32 [8] 31,95 Km 06:01

14 503 Sara Santos Silva Cães d'Avenida 14 03:02:35 11:42 [5] 29,82 Km 06:07

15 501 Fernando Santos AFIS/OVAR 14 03:03:16 11:37 [4] 29,82 Km 06:09

16 532 Carlos Ferreira Individual 14 03:06:57 12:11 [5] 29,82 Km 06:16

17 513 ADELAIDE DUARTE Individual 14 03:19:45 12:55 [4] 29,82 Km 06:42

18 522 Fatima Ribeiro d Almeida Individual 13 02:54:07 12:34 [4] 27,69 Km 06:17

19 536 Fernando Andrade No tomorrow running time 13 03:01:54 11:47 [3] 27,69 Km 06:34

20 518 Nelson António Oliveira Tavares Individual 13 03:07:31 10:09 [1] 27,69 Km 06:46

21 509 Luisa Amorim GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 12 03:03:28 13:47 [1] 25,56 Km 07:11

22 514 andre filipe da costa tavares Individual 12 03:10:28 09:41 [1] 25,56 Km 07:27

23 521 Susana Brás Santos Individual 12 03:11:22 13:28 [1] 25,56 Km 07:29

24 508 Patricia Ferreira GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 11 03:02:48 13:43 [5] 23,43 Km 07:48

25 540 Rui Ferreira Individual 11 03:13:29 13:58 [1] 23,43 Km 08:16

26 539 Helena Márcia Bastos Individual 11 03:13:29 13:58 [1] 23,43 Km 08:16

27 520 monica montenegro Individual 10 02:26:36 12:31 [1] 21,3 Km 06:53

28 531 Antonio Jorge Costa Individual 10 02:38:13 13:59 [1] 21,3 Km 07:26

29 526 José Figueiredo Individual 10 03:13:49 11:25 [1] 21,3 Km 09:06

30 534 Joao Magalhaes Individual 9 02:02:51 12:20 [2] 19,17 Km 06:25

31 510 DURBALINO FERREIRA GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 9 02:06:54 11:00 [1] 19,17 Km 06:37

32 515 Carlos Cunha Individual 9 02:54:31 12:29 [5] 19,17 Km 09:06

33 502 Luis Trigo Caes d'Avenida 9 03:04:54 09:50 [2] 19,17 Km 09:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-Set-2018 12:46
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 513 ADELAIDE DUARTE Individual 14 03:19:45 12:55 [4] 29,82 Km 06:42

2 508 Patricia Ferreira GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 11 03:02:48 13:43 [5] 23,43 Km 07:48

Senior Masculino

1 511 TIAGO PINTO grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 18 03:05:41 08:22 [2] 38,34 Km 04:51

2 516 Cláudio Santa Individual 16 02:59:57 10:39 [1] 34,08 Km 05:17

3 537 Paulo Antunes Sanjogaspeas Lda - Os Kágados 16 03:08:07 10:30 [1] 34,08 Km 05:31

4 517 Diogo Martins Individual 15 03:06:46 10:10 [1] 31,95 Km 05:51

5 518 Nelson António Oliveira Tavares Individual 13 03:07:31 10:09 [1] 27,69 Km 06:46

6 514 andre filipe da costa tavares Individual 12 03:10:28 09:41 [1] 25,56 Km 07:27

7 515 Carlos Cunha Individual 9 02:54:31 12:29 [5] 19,17 Km 09:06

Veterana F40
1 503 Sara Santos Silva Cães d'Avenida 14 03:02:35 11:42 [5] 29,82 Km 06:07

2 521 Susana Brás Santos Individual 12 03:11:22 13:28 [1] 25,56 Km 07:29

3 539 Helena Márcia Bastos Individual 11 03:13:29 13:58 [1] 23,43 Km 08:16

4 520 monica montenegro Individual 10 02:26:36 12:31 [1] 21,3 Km 06:53

Veterana F50
1 522 Fatima Ribeiro d Almeida Individual 13 02:54:07 12:34 [4] 27,69 Km 06:17

2 509 Luisa Amorim GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 12 03:03:28 13:47 [1] 25,56 Km 07:11

Veterano M40

1 512 ADELINO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 20 03:16:12 08:12 [1] 42,6 Km 04:36

2 507 João Moreira G.D.Ronda 18 03:04:54 09:30 [1] 38,34 Km 04:49

3 527 José Manuel Silva Soares Individual 17 03:08:59 10:38 [9] 36,21 Km 05:13

4 530 Paulo Manuel Silva Individual 16 03:00:54 11:02 [7] 34,08 Km 05:18

5 524 Francisco Rebelo Individual 15 03:02:31 11:08 [10] 31,95 Km 05:43

6 523 Carlos Correia Individual 15 03:12:18 10:32 [8] 31,95 Km 06:01

7 540 Rui Ferreira Individual 11 03:13:29 13:58 [1] 23,43 Km 08:16

8 526 José Figueiredo Individual 10 03:13:49 11:25 [1] 21,3 Km 09:06

Veterano M50
1 541 João Vinha JOBRA 18 02:59:57 09:06 [1] 38,34 Km 04:42

2 533 Dinis Tavares Individual 18 03:06:14 10:00 [5] 38,34 Km 04:51

3 532 Carlos Ferreira Individual 14 03:06:57 12:11 [5] 29,82 Km 06:16

4 536 Fernando Andrade No tomorrow running time 13 03:01:54 11:47 [3] 27,69 Km 06:34

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,5ºC 69%12:00

End 17,5ºC 93%23:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 09-Set-2018 12:46

3H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

24h Portugal - 24 Horas a Correr 2018
Vale de Cambra

08-Setembro-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT
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5 531 Antonio Jorge Costa Individual 10 02:38:13 13:59 [1] 21,3 Km 07:26

6 534 Joao Magalhaes Individual 9 02:02:51 12:20 [2] 19,17 Km 06:25

7 510 DURBALINO FERREIRA GINASIO FIT 4 FUN 9 02:06:54 11:00 [1] 19,17 Km 06:37

8 502 Luis Trigo Caes d'Avenida 9 03:04:54 09:50 [2] 19,17 Km 09:39

Veterano M60
1 535 Carlos Alberto Ferreira Individual 16 03:05:02 09:26 [15] 34,08 Km 05:26

2 501 Fernando Santos AFIS/OVAR 14 03:03:16 11:37 [4] 29,82 Km 06:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 09-Set-2018 12:46

3H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

24h Portugal - 24 Horas a Correr 2018
Vale de Cambra

08-Setembro-2018
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

16ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 GRUPO DRAMATICO E RECREATIVO DA RETORTA 2 24 03:11:02 51,12 Km

621 VITOR BARBOSA 9 07:13 19,17 Km

620 TIAGO LISBOA 8 07:50 17,04 Km

619 HENRIQUE DIAS 7 07:30 14,91 Km

2 grupo dramatico e recreativo da retorta 23 03:07:47 48,99 Km

618 FLAVIO PASTOR 7 01:19 14,91 Km

617 EURICO MOURA 8 00:01 17,04 Km

616 AMADEU ROCHA 8 00:05 17,04 Km

3 Dr. Merino / 4Moove 22 03:02:16 46,86 Km

505 Paulo Conde 9 07:31 19,17 Km

504 Inuo Melo 8 08:00 17,04 Km

506 Sergio Duarte 5 08:24 10,65 Km

4 CLEANKIM - OS KÁGADOS 22 03:04:21 46,86 Km

612 Pedro Paiva 6 08:31 12,78 Km

611 Ismael Matos 8 07:45 17,04 Km

610 André Santos 8 08:23 17,04 Km

5 Oralklass - Amigos Do Trail 22 03:06:58 46,86 Km

627 Francisco Martins de Figueiredo 8 08:17 17,04 Km

626 Fernando Oliveira 7 07:59 14,91 Km

625 Maria Isabel Areias 7 08:45 14,91 Km

6 GRUPO DRAMATICO E RECREATIVO DA RETORTA 3 21 03:05:41 44,73 Km

623 JOAQUIM OCHA 8 08:06 17,04 Km

624 JORGE SILVA 6 08:40 12,78 Km

622 FILIPE SILVA 7 08:35 14,91 Km

7 COCAR 18 03:03:24 38,34 Km

613 SANDRA CANELHA 6 10:32 12,78 Km

614 César Sousa 5 09:00 10,65 Km

615 LUÍS COSTA 7 09:23 14,91 Km

8 ARTEFITA Giants 14 03:03:47 29,82 Km

601 Alexandre Almeida 9 11:10 19,17 Km

603 José Vieira 5 11:35 10,65 Km

9 ARTEFITA Rockets 14 03:15:28 29,82 Km

604 André Moreira 8 11:28 17,04 Km

605 João Silva 2 13:50 4,26 Km

606 Mauro Gonçalves 4 14:07 8,52 Km

10 ARTEFITA Warriors 13 03:02:18 27,69 Km

608 Abel Vieira 5 12:27 10,65 Km

607 Margarida Oliveira 3 13:27 6,39 Km

609 Nuno Silva 5 12:07 10,65 Km

08:29 100%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-Set-2018 11:57

24h Portugal - 24 Horas a Correr 2018
Vale de Cambra

08-Setembro-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

3H EQUIPA LAP 2,13 KM


